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3 2 .  A s t e n b e r g l a u f  - - -  E R G E B N I S L I S T E  
Mittwoch, 20. August 2014 

 
 Rg. Nr. Name Jg. Verein Zeit 

Juniorinnen 

 1 94 Wallner Sabine 1995 WSV Rabenstein 42.48 
 2 147 Höller Emily 2004 SC Aising-Pang 46.47 
 3 194 Tonak Lara 2003 SwimBikeRun Inntrosan 49.08 
 4 138 Vollmeier Sandra 1998 TSV Brannenburg 51.02 
 5 141 Mann Ann-Marie 1997 Team Oberpfalz 51.02,54 
 6 185 Kronawitter Luisa 1997 Quereinsteiger Flintsbach 51.26 
 7 103 Kliempt Laura 1999  56.25 

W 20 

 1 100 Hobmaier Elisabeth 1987 PTSV Rosenheim  38.56 
 2 169 Resch Amelie 1988 Schuhwiedu 40.10 
 3 98 Niederreuther Ramona 1987 TSV Neubeuern 43.53 
 4 49 Hobmaier Irmi 1989 PTSV Rosenheim  44.46 
 5 12 Häusler Angi 1987  48.23 
 6 117 Dickinger Anna 1991 LG Mettenheim  50.13 
 7 160 Stuffer Bernadette 1986  51.39 

W 30 

 1 61 Lütt Carina 1975 TG Salzachtal  38.27 
 2 66 Schneider Sabine 1977 PTSV Rosenheim  42.06 
 3 63 Schönhuber Irmi 1975 LG Mettenheim  42.33 
 4 51 Straßer Stefanie 1982 TG Salzachtal  49.45 
 5 123 Prokop Katharina 1979  52.26 
 6 191 Schüller Katharina 1977 Freeletics Feldmoching 53.23 
 7 5 Schmid Karin 1978 MTV Pfaffenhofen 57.40 

W 40 

 1 95 Wallner Monika 1967 WSV Rabenstein 40.55 
 2 25 Hobmaier Josefine 1965 PTSV Rosenheim  41.45 
 3 20 Neumaier Anneliese 1968 TG Salzachtal  41.49 
 4 101 Hager Renate 1967 TSV Bad Endorf 42.17 
 5 52 Knollhuber Ingrid 1966 LG Mettenheim  45.30 
 6 176 Thaller Iris 1974 Lauffeuer Chiemgau 48.37 
 7 11 Fischer Tanja 1970 Quereinsteiger Flintsbach 48.48 
 8 3 Stanski Sabine 1965 Sportfabrik Rudelzhausen 49.27 
 9 39 Luneburg Simone 1966 Quereinsteiger Flintsbach 49.31 
 10 131 Wagner Doris 1968 Sportfabrik Rudelzhausen 53.57 
 11 148 Höller Anja 1974 SC Aising-Pang 59.09 
 12 151 Mayer Angelika 1970 Quereinsteiger Flintsbach 60.16 
 13 170 Dasch Karin 1974 Sportfabrik Rudelzhausen 63.42 

W 50 

 1 88 Potocnik Susanne 1962 TuS Bad Aibling 41.59 
 2 16 Weichselbaumer Marieluise 1964 Aicher Holzhaus Team 43.34 
 3 41 Tischler Manuela 1961 LG Mettenheim  43.48 
 4 144 Bauer Angela 1960  44.12 
 5 109 Westenhuber Therese 1958 Quereinsteiger Flintsbach 48.47 
 6 175 Pöhls Angela 1957 SC Velo Keller Vagen 51.03 
 7 162 Kerschl Martha 1964  57.26 

W 70 

 1 53 Mai Elli-Karin 1942 LG Mettenheim  61.02 
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Junioren 

 1 139 Hofmann Vincent 1998 TSV Brannenburg 36.58 
 2 178 Haslinger Christoph 1998 SC Haag 37.07 
 3 142 Hiebl Sebastian 1998 SC Prinz Eugen München 37.14 
 4 140 Hofmann Valentin 2002 TSV Brannenburg 38.43 
 5 57 Kleibel Niklas 1997 PTSV Rosenheim 38.49 
 6 193 Tonak Erik 1996 SwimBikeRun Inntrosan 49.07 
 7 129 Höller Niklas 2006 SC Aising-Pang 51.16 

M 20 

 1 164 Leitner Martin 1993 Team BMK 33.07 
 2 183 Becker Simon 1985 Lauffeuer Chiemgau 33.11 
 3 27 Matthes  Martin 1990 Physiotherapie Bichler 33.32 
 4 34 Kunst Marco 1988 PTSV Rosenheim 34.31 
 5 190 Höger Kilian 1992 TSV Rohrdorf Triathlon 39.07 
 6 192 Huber Seppi 1994 Quereinsteiger Flintsbach 39.08 
 7 187 Kapiros Christoph 1992 TSV Rohrdorf Triathlon 39.25 
 8 189 Höger Peter 1990 TSV Rohrdorf Triathlon 40.07 
 9 116 Huber Florian 1991 LHO Flintsbach 40.43 
 10 106 Zäch Florian 1992  42.51 
 11 107 Assbichler Stefan 1990  46.59 
 12 122 Böllmann Michael 1986  48.13 

M 30 

 1 125 Schwarzenböck Stefan 1984 LC Chiemgau-Steigenberg. 35.08 
 2 180 Fischbacher Matthäus 1980 LLC Walchsee 35.38 
 3 89 David Matt 1984 SG WWA Rosenheim 37.27 
 4 96 Obermair Johannes 1981 LHO Flintsbach 39.10 
 5 69 Ehrnleitner Thomas 1982 LC MKW Hausruck 40.11 
 6 76 Strakosch Torsten 1981 SC Ainring 40.13 
 7 108 Peyerl Daniel 1984 TG Salzachtal 40.48 
 8 184 Schoderer Roland 1983 LC Chiemgau-Steigenberg. 40.55 
 9 195 Murillo Guido 1983 Quereinsteiger Flintsbach 42.21 
 10 111 Zieglmeier Andreas 1984 PTSV Rosenheim 45.01 
 11 171 Klement Michael 1980 TSV Mainburg 45.19 

M 35 

 1 30 Wessely Jan 1979 Physiotherapie Bichler 31.24 
 2 38 Egger Michael 1978 LC Chiemgau-Steigenberg. 33.49 
 3 173 Kröll Bernhard 1976 SC Velo Keller Vagen 34.58 
 4 115 Gugglberger  Christian  1976 LC Chiemgau-Steigenberg. 35.26 
 5 50 Schlosser Martin 1977 LHO Flintsbach 36.16 
 6 17 Schober Tobias 1978 PTSV Rosenheim 36.21 
 7 37 Spruck Matthias 1979 Laufteam Raika Kolsass 38.20 
 8 119 Obermair Toni 1978 LHO Flintsbach 39.12 
 9 79 Pawlowski Jan 1975  40.38 
 10 120 Schwaighofer Martin 1977 SVG Erl 41.01 
 11 1 Hönert Alexander 1977  41.58 
 12 86 Wicklein Jens 1976 Lauffeuer Chiemgau 42.30 
 13 54 Klinginger Markus 1975  44.14 
 14 163 Britze Jens 1976 SB DJK Rosenheim 47.22 

M 40 

 1 60 Lütt Boris 1971 TG Salzachtal 35.05 
 2 90 Kirst Boris 1971 SC Haag 35.14 
 3 136 Jenuwein Stefan 1970 SV Schlossberg 35.16 
 4 146 Schatt Thomas 1972 Ski-Club Au 36.07 
 5 15 Heinze Achim 1971 ASV Inntal 36.55 
 6 73 Gebauer Stephan 1970 PTSV Rosenheim 37.33 
 7 166 Folger Bernhard 1970 Fluderer Schwindach 38.35 
 8 172 Linnerer Marcus 1973 SC Haag 38.45 
 9 55 Diatka Klaus 1972  39.57 
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 10 85 Hacklinger Klaus 1970  41.10 
 11 45 Jäger Andreas 1972 SC Vachendorf 41.12 
 12 156 Weise Nik 1973 TSV Bad Endorf 41.37 
 13 137 Gugglberger Michael 1973 SVG Erl 41.39 
 14 71 Nagelsdiek Thomas 1970 LG Mettenheim 41.49 
 15 174 Schönacker Bernhard 1970 TV Feldkirchen 42.02 
 16 64 Schönhuber Andreas 1971 LG Mettenheim 42.10 
 17 32 Dawid Oliver 1973 Lauffeuer Chiemgau 42.44 
 18 81 Kröll Stefan 1970 TV Feldkirchen 43.06 
 19 168 Hinterberger Winfried 1971  45.34 
 20 33 Ströse Thomas 1972 SC Velo Keller Vagen 46.44 
 21 127 Lommer Thomas 1970 TV Feldkirchen 49.43 

M 45 

 1 97 Scheuerecker Armin 1968 TG Salzachtal 34.45 
 2 145 Trainer Thomas 1966 Schischule Thiersee 34.46 
 3 105 Huber Hans 1966 SC Haag 34.55 
 4 7 Tanner Michael 1969 SC Haag 35.30 
 5 77 Neustifter Max 1969 TSV Schnaitsee 37.44 
 6 181 Hager Rudi 1968 LLC Walchsee 38.00 
 7 118 Dandlberger Michael 1965 PTSV Rosenheim 38.59 
 8 47 Berger Johann 1966 TSV Brannenburg 40.33 
 9 143 Rasenberger Volker 1965 Team Steinbichler 40.45 
 10 21 König Richard 1967 TG Salzachtal 40.58 
 11 4 Kriesch Volkmar 1968 MTV Pfaffenhofen 41.08 
 12 186 Hellauer Hansi 1968  41.57 
 13 150 Huber Peter  1968  43.03 
 14 67 Wilhelm Robert 1967 SC Aising-Pang 43.19 
 15 75 Pedersen Stig 1966  43.50 
 16 46 Reif Alois 1965  44.50 
 17 36 Scheck Stefan 1968 TUS Prien 46.13 
 18 134 Wagner Walter 1965 Sportfabrik Rudelzhausen 46.49 
 19 152 Mayer Thomas 1969 Quereinsteiger Flintsbach 50.09 
 20 130 Höller Bernd 1969 SC Aising-Pang 51.16 

M 50 

 1 93 Essler Roland 1961 Sport Ruscher Team 35.02 
 2 113 Koller Robert 1962 Schuhwiedu 35.31 
 3 153 Stübinger Klaus 1964 PTSV Rosenheim 37.02 
 4 48 Fellermayr Peter 1962 LG Mettenheim 38.08 
 5 121 Hager Georg 1962 LLC Walchsee 38.37 
 6 157 Auer Wolfgang 1962 SV Nußdorf 39.09 
 7 80 Roßrucker Ludwig 1964 SC Haag 39.10 
 8 159 Schwarz Heinz 1963 SC Velo Keller Vagen 39.18 
 9 78 Furtner Robert 1963 LC Chiemgau-Steigenberg. 40.27 
 10 188 Höger Peter sen. 1961 TSV Rohrdorf Triathlon 40.40 
 11 177 Thaller Martin 1964 Lauffeuer Chiemgau 41.27 
 12 19 Pöpperl-Macht Jürgen 1962 PTSV Rosenheim 41.48 
 13 10 Wilke Rodik 1963  42.27 
 14 59 Brandenstein Frank 1961  42.55 
 15 126 Schedel Georg 1961 SG WWA Rosenheim 43.30 
 16 84 Huber Helmut 1963 TSV Brannenburg 46.03 

M 55 

 1 58 Jans Herbert 1959 Ski-Club Au 39.31 
 2 87 Herzinger Peter 1959 LC Chiemgau-Steigenberg. 40.21 
 3 18 Flöß Peter 1956 PTSV Rosenheim 41.20 
 4 179 Kurrle Wilhelm 1957 SG Immergrün Aising 42.49 
 5 155 Röslmair Stephan 1959 SC Velo Keller Vagen 44.13 
 6 182 Zebbidies Hans 1957 SAM München 45.10 
 7 42 Tischler Ludwig 1957 LG Mettenheim 48.15 
 8 161 Steichele Franz 1956 LG Zusam 50.22 
 9 167 Thaler Sepp 1957 SC Hinterthiersee 50.53 
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M 60 

 1 112 Fries Elmar 1953 TV Geiselhöring 35.42 
 2 91 Burtscher Martin 1951  41.17 
 3 74 Hauser Sepp 1952 WSV Reit im Winkl 42.14 
 4 124 Prieller Werner 1951 SC Haag 46.19 
 5 2 Mages Gerhard 1952  49.33 
 6 14 Kunz Rolf 1953 Skiclub Straßdorf 51.59 
 7 62 Asten Josef 1953 TSV Ismaning 54.24 
 8 102 Kliempt Reinhard 1951 TSV Bad Endorf 58.26 
 9 165 Wagenhuber Georg 1951 TUS Prien Judo 64.37 

M 65 

 1 110 Fischer Gerd 1948 BaderMainzl TriTeam TSV  42.28 

M 70 

 1 158 Huber Andreas 1941 TSV Wolfratshausen 57.31 
 2 72 Deuß Peter 1937 LG Mettenheim 59.37 

Spezial 

 1 200 Gebirgstrage-Team  0815 Bergwacht Brannenburg 48.24 
 
 
 
 
 

A S T E N L A U F  2 0 1 4  - - -  T E A M W E R T U N G  

 Rg. Verein Nr. Läufer Zeit Gesamt 
 1 LC Chiemgau-Steigenberger 38 Egger Michael 33.49 
   125 Schwarzenböck Stefan 35.08 
   115 Gugglberger  Christian  35.26 1.44.23 
 
 2 SC Haag                  105 Huber Hans 34.55 
   90 Kirst Boris 35.14 
   7 Tanner Michael 35.30 1.45.39 
 
 3 PTSV Rosenheim           34 Kunst Marco 34.31 
   17 Schober Tobias 36.21 
   153 Stübinger Klaus 37.02 1.47.54 
 
 4 TG Salzachtal            97 Scheuerecker Armin 34.45 
   60 Lütt Boris 35.05 
   108 Peyerl Daniel 40.48 1.50.38 
 
 5 LLC Walchsee             180 Fischbacher Matthäus 35.38 
   181 Hager Rudi 38.00 
   121 Hager Georg 38.37 1.52.15 
 
 6 LHO Flintsbach           50 Schlosser Martin 36.16 
   96 Obermair Johannes 39.10 
   119 Obermair Toni 39.12 1.54.38 
 
 7 SC Haag  2 178 Haslinger Christoph 37.07 
   172 Linnerer Marcus 38.45 
   80 Roßrucker Ludwig 39.10 1.55.02 
 
 8 PTSV Rosenheim   2 73 Gebauer Stephan 37.33 
   57 Kleibel Niklas 38.49 
   118 Dandlberger Michael 38.59 1.55.21 
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 9 TSV Brannenburg          139 Hofmann Vincent 36.58 
   140 Hofmann Valentin 38.43 
   47 Berger Johann 40.33 1.56.14 
 
 10 Lauffeuer Chiemgau       183 Becker Simon 33.11 
   177 Thaller Martin 41.27 
   86 Wicklein Jens 42.30 1.57.08 
 
 11 SC Velo Keller Vagen     173 Kröll Bernhard 34.58 
   159 Schwarz Heinz 39.18 
   155 Röslmair Stephan 44.13 1.58.29 
 
 12 TSV Rohrdorf Triathlon   190 Höger Kilian 39.07 
   187 Kapiros Christoph 39.25 
   189 Höger Peter 40.07 1.58.39 
 
 13 LC Chiemgau-Steigenberger 2 87 Herzinger Peter 40.21 
   78 Furtner Robert 40.27 
   184 Schoderer Roland 40.55 2.01.43 
 
 14 LG Mettenheim            48 Fellermayr Peter 38.08 
   71 Nagelsdiek Thomas 41.49 
   64 Schönhuber Andreas 42.10 2.02.07 
 
 15 PTSV Rosenheim   3 18 Flöß Peter 41.20 
   19 Pöpperl-Macht Jürgen 41.48 
   111 Zieglmeier Andreas 45.01 2.08.09 
 
 16 Quereinsteiger Flintsbach 192 Huber Seppi 39.08 
   195 Murillo Guido 42.21 
   152 Mayer Thomas 50.09 2.11.38 
 
 17 TV Feldkirchen           174 Schönacker Bernhard 42.02 
   81 Kröll Stefan 43.06 
   127 Lommer Thomas 49.43 2.14.51 
 
 18 SC Aising-Pang           67 Wilhelm Robert 43.19 
   147 Höller Emily 46.47 
   129 Höller  Niklas 51.16 2.21.22 
 
 19 TSV Bad Endorf           156 Weise Nik 41.37 
   101 Hager Renate 42.17 
   102 Kliempt Reinhard 58.26 2.22.20 
 
 20 Gebirgstrage-Team  200 Bergwacht Brannenburg 48.24  2.25.12
  
 
 

A S T E N L A U F  2 0 1 4  - - -  D A M E N - T E A M W E R T U N G  

 Rg. Verein Nr. Läufer Zeit Gesamt 
 1 PTSV Rosenheim          100 Hobmaier Elisabeth 38.56 
   25 Hobmaier Josefine 41.45 
   66 Schneider Sabine 42.06 2.02.47 
 
 2 TG Salzachtal          61 Lütt Carina 38.27 
   20 Neumaier Anneliese 41.49 
   51 Straßer Stefanie 49.45 2.10.01 
 
 3 LG Mettenheim         63 Schönhuber Irmi 42.33 
   41 Tischler Manuela 43.48 
   52 Knollhuber Ingrid 45.30 2.11.51 
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 4 Quereinsteiger Flintsbach 109 Westenhuber Therese 48.47 
   11 Fischer Tanja 48.48 
   39 Luneburg Simone 49.31 2.27.06 
 
 5 Sportfabrik Rudelzhausen   3 Stanski Sabine 49.27 
   131 Wagner Doris 53.57 
   170 Dasch Karin 63.42 2.47.06 
 
 
 
 

A S T E N L A U F   2 0 1 4  - - -   G E S A M T E R G E B N I S  

 Rg. Nr. Name Kl. Zeit Rg. Nr. Name Kl. Zeit 
 1 30 Wessely Jan M35 31.24 
 2 164 Leitner Martin M20 33.07 
 3 183 Becker Simon M20 33.11 
 4 27 Matthes  Martin M20 33.32 
 5 38 Egger Michael M35 33.49 
 6 34 Kunst Marco M20 34.31 
 7 97 Scheuerecker Armin M45 34.45 
 8 145 Trainer Thomas M45 34.46 
 9 105 Huber Hans M45 34.55 
 10 173 Kröll Bernhard M35 34.58 
 11 93 Essler Roland M50 35.02 
 12 60 Lütt Boris M40 35.05 
 13 125 Schwarzenböck Stefan M30 35.08 
 14 90 Kirst Boris M40 35.14 
 15 136 Jenuwein Stefan M40 35.16 
 16 115 Gugglberger  Christian  M35 35.26 
 17 7 Tanner Michael W30 35.30 
 18 113 Koller Robert M50 35.31 
 19 180 Fischbacher Matthäus M30 35.38 
 20 112 Fries Elmar M60 35.42 
 21 146 Schatt Thomas M40 36.07 
 22 50 Schlosser Martin M35 36.16 
 23 17 Schober Tobias M35 36.21 
 24 15 Heinze Achim M40 36.55 
 25 139 Hofmann Vincent JM 36.58 
 26 153 Stübinger Klaus M50 37.02 
 27 178 Haslinger Christoph JM 37.07 
 28 142 Hiebl Sebastian JM 37.14 
 29 89 David Matt M30 37.27 
 30 73 Gebauer Stephan M40 37.33 
 31 77 Neustifter Max M45 37.44 
 32 181 Hager Rudi M45 38.00 
 33 48 Fellermayr Peter M50 38.08 
 34 37 Spruck Matthias M35 38.20 
 35 61 Lütt Carina W30 38.27 
 36 166 Folger Bernhard M40 38.35 
 37 121 Hager Georg M50 38.37 
 38 140 Hofmann Valentin JM 38.43 
 39 172 Linnerer Marcus M40 38.45 
 40 57 Kleibel Niklas JM 38.49 
 41 100 Hobmaier Elisabeth W20 38.56 
 42 118 Dandlberger Michael M45 38.59 
 43 190 Höger Kilian M20 39.07 
 44 192 Huber Seppi M20 39.08 
 45 157 Auer Wolfgang M50 39.09 
 46 80 Roßrucker Ludwig M50 39.10 
 47 96 Obermair Johannes M30 39.10 
 48 119 Obermair Toni M35 39.12 
 49 159 Schwarz Heinz M50 39.18 

 50 187 Kapiros Christoph M20 39.25 
 51 58 Jans Herbert M55 39.31 
 52 55 Diatka Klaus M40 39.57 
 53 189 Höger Peter M20 40.07 
 54 169 Resch Amelie W20 40.10 
 55 69 Ehrnleitner Thomas M30 40.11 
 56 76 Strakosch Torsten M30 40.13 
 57 87 Herzinger Peter M55 40.21 
 58 78 Furtner Robert M50 40.27 
 59 47 Berger Johann M45 40.33 
 60 79 Pawlowski Jan M35 40.38 
 61 188 Höger Peter sen. M50 40.40 
 62 116 Huber Florian M20 40.43 
 63 143 Rasenberger Volker M45 40.45 
 64 108 Peyerl Daniel M30 40.48 
 65 184 Schoderer Roland M30 40.55 
 66 95 Wallner Monika W40 40.55 
 67 21 König Richard M45 40.58 
 68 120 Schwaighofer Martin M35 41.01 
 69 4 Kriesch Volkmar M45 41.08 
 70 85 Hacklinger Klaus M40 41.10 
 71 45 Jäger Andreas M40 41.12 
 72 91 Burtscher Martin M60 41.17 
 73 18 Flöß Peter M55 41.20 
 74 177 Thaller Martin M50 41.27 
 75 156 Weise Nik M40 41.37 
 76 137 Gugglberger Michael M40 41.39 
 77 25 Hobmaier Josefine W40 41.45 
 78 19 Pöpperl-Macht Jürgen M50 41.48 
 79 71 Nagelsdiek Thomas M40 41.49 
 80 20 Neumaier Anneliese W40 41.49 
 81 186 Hellauer Hansi M45 41.57 
 82 1 Hönert Alexander M35 41.58 
 83 88 Potocnik Susanne W50 41.59 
 84 174 Schönacker Bernhard M40 42.02 
 85 66 Schneider Sabine W30 42.06 
 86 64 Schönhuber Andreas M40 42.10 
 87 74 Hauser Sepp M60 42.14 
 88 101 Hager Renate W40 42.17 
 89 195 Murillo Guido M30 42.21 
 90 10 Wilke Rodik M50 42.27 
 91 110 Fischer Gerd M65 42.28 
 92 86 Wicklein Jens M35 42.30 
 93 63 Schönhuber Irmi W30 42.33 
 94 32 Dawid Oliver M40 42.44 
 95 94 Wallner Sabine JW 42.48 
 96 179 Kurrle Wilhelm M55 42.49 
 97 106 Zäch Florian M20 42.51 
 98 59 Brandenstein Frank M50 42.55 
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 99 150 Huber Peter  M45 43.03 
 100 81 Kröll Stefan M40 43.06 
 101 67 Wilhelm Robert M45 43.19 
 102 126 Schedel Georg M50 43.30 
 103 16 Weichselbaumer Marieluise W50 43.34 
 104 41 Tischler Manuela W50 43.48 
 105 75 Pedersen Stig M45 43.50 
 106 98 Niederreuther Ramona W20 43.53 
 107 144 Bauer Angela W50 44.12 
 108 155 Röslmair Stephan M55 44.13 
 109 54 Klinginger Markus M35 44.14 
 110 49 Hobmaier Irmi W20 44.46 
 111 46 Reif Alois M45 44.50 
 112 111 Zieglmeier Andreas M30 45.01 
 113 182 Zebbidies Hans M55 45.10 
 114 171 Klement Michael M30 45.19 
 115 52 Knollhuber Ingrid W40 45.30 
 116 168 Hinterberger Winfried M40 45.34 
 117 84 Huber Helmut M50 46.03 
 118 36 Scheck Stefan M45 46.13 
 119 124 Prieller Werner M60 46.19 
 120 33 Ströse Thomas M40 46.44 
 121 147 Höller Emily JW 46.47 
 122 134 Wagner Walter M45 46.49 
 123 107 Assbichler Stefan M20 46.59 
 124 163 Britze Jens M35 47.22 
 125 122 Böllmann Michael M20 48.13 
 126 42 Tischler Ludwig M55 48.15 
 127 12 Häusler Angi W20 48.23 
 128 200 Bergw. Brannenb. Gebirgstrage XXX 48.24 
 129 176 Thaller Iris W40 48.37 
 130 109 Westenhuber Therese W50 48.47 
 131 11 Fischer Tanja W40 48.48 
 132 193 Tonak Erik JM 49.07 
 133 194 Tonak Lara JW 49.08 
 134 3 Stanski Sabine W40 49.27 

 135 39 Luneburg Simone W40 49.31 
 136 2 Mages Gerhard M60 49.33 
 137 127 Lommer Thomas M40 49.43 
 138 51 Straßer Stefanie W30 49.45 
 139 152 Mayer Thomas M45 50.09 
 140 117 Dickinger Anna W20 50.13 
 141 161 Steichele Franz M55 50.22 
 142 167 Thaler Sepp M55 50.53 
 143 138 Vollmeier Sandra JW 51.02 
 144 141 Mann Ann-Marie JW 51.02 
 145 175 Pöhls Angela W50 51.03 
 146 129 Höller  Niklas JM 51.16 
 147 130 Höller Bernd M45 51.16 
 148 185 Kronawitter Luisa JW 51.26 
 149 160 Stuffer Bernadette W20 51.39 
 150 14 Kunz Rolf M60 51.59 
 151 123 Prokop Katharina W30 52.26 
 152 191 Schüller Katharina W30 53.23 
 153 131 Wagner Doris W40 53.57 
 154 62 Asten Josef M60 54.24 
 155 103 Kliempt Laura JW 56.25 
 156 162 Kerschl Martha W50 57.26 
 157 158 Huber Andreas M65 57.31 
 158 5 Schmid Karin W30 57.40 
 159 102 Kliempt Reinhard M60 58.26 
 160 148 Höller Anja W40 59.09 
 161 72 Deuß Peter M65 59.37 
 162 151 Mayer Angelika W40 60.16 
 163 53 Mai Elli-Karin W60 61.02 
 164 170 Dasch Karin W40 63.42 
 165 165 Wagenhuber Georg M60 64.37 
 
 
 
 
 

 


